Research indicates that school climate can either be a positive influence on students' learning environment,







2014-2015 Student Climate Survey Campus Results

Baranoff All Elementary
Student engagement Schools
2012-2013 2013-2014 2014-2015 2014-2015

9. I like to come to school. 81% 83%
17. | enjoy doing my schoolwork. 73% 81%
24. My homework helps me learn the things | need to know. 82% 88%
25. My schoolwork makes me think about things in new ways. 78% 84%
26. | have fun learning in my classes. 86% 88%
28. My teachers connect what | am doing to my life outside

the classroom. 76% 80%
37. | receive recognition and praise for doing good work. 86% 88%

Note. Response options ranged from 1 = never to 4 = a lot of the time. Percentages reflect students who selected 3
= sometimes or 4 = a lot of the time.

Baranoff All Elementary

Academic self-confidence Schools
2012-2013 2013-2014 2014-2015 2014-2015

16. | can do even the hardest schoolwork if | try.
18. I am/was well prepared to take the STAAR.
1 (83%uberst schoolwork if | t491 (83%u5eo. if IT%) Tchools)/el successfuln my clhoolwork.

Note. Response options ranged from 1 = never to 4 = a lot of the time. Percentages reflect students who selected 3
= sometimes or 4 = a lot of the time.
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